Tofino™ SCADA Security Simulator
A Portable SCADA System for Security Research and Training
Data Sheet
DS-TSSS
Version 1.0
Unique capabilities:
 Completely self-contained SCADA solution
 Highly realistic industrial scenarios

 Australia/China
 Custom Graphics, Logos and Side Panels available on request
 How to order the Tofino™ SCADA Security Simulator:
TSSS -  -  -  -  - 
Model Size
L = 36” w x 24” h
S = 16.9” w x 12.4” h
Tofino SA Type
01 = Tofino Argon 100 TX/TX
02 = Tofino Argon 220 TX/TX
03 = MTL 9211-ET
04 = Eagle20 Tofino TX/TX
Industry
PPL = Pipeline
PWR = Power
CHM = Chemical
WTR = Water Utility
Controller
1 = PLC
Power Options
NA = North America
EU = Europe
UK = United Kingdom
AC = Australia/China
OT = Others on Request